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magnet and optional slot
magnet and optional slot
magnet, optional slot and optional triple hole
magnet, optional slot and optional triple hole
double magnet and optional triple hole
magnet and optional slot 
magnet and open slot 
magnet and open slot

magnet
magnet and optional slot
magnet and optional slot
magnet and optional slot
magnet and optional slot
magnet, optional slot and optional triple hole
magnet, optional slot and optional triple hole
magnet, optional slot and optional triple hole
magnet, optional slot and optional triple hole
magnet, optional slot and optional triple hole

ROUND BASES SMOOTH

20mm
25mm
28.5mm
30mm
32mm
40mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
70mm

G - 27
G - 7
G - 114
G - 18
G - 24
G - 8
G - 42
G - 9 
G - 29
G - 40

ROUND BASES BEVELED LIP

30mm
40mm
60mm
90mm
30x60mm

SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH

with magnet and optional slot
with magnet and optional slot
with magnet and double opt slot
double magnet, triple opt hole and opt slot
with two optional holes

G - 89 (30)
G - 89 (40)
G - 89 (60)
G - 89 (90)
G - 90

ROUND BASES HOLLOW

25mm
28.5mm
32mm
40mm
50mm

optional transparent material 
optional transparent material
optional transparent material 
optional transparent material
optional transparent material 

G - 109
G - 115
G - 109
G - 109
G - 109

SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH

ROUND BASES  SMOOTH  SPECIALS

25X70mm

25mm
40mm

30mm
50mm

BIKE BASE 

SAND TEXTURE 
SAND TEXTURE 

TRANSPARENT  
TRANSPARENT  

with magnet and optional slot

with magnet and optional slot
with magnet and double opt slot

with two optional holes
with two optional holes

G - 41

G - 11
G - 11.1

G - 34
G - 38

ROUND BASES WITH LIP

30mm
40mm
50mm
60mm
90mm
30mm
30mm
40mm

G - 20 (30)
G - 20 (40)
G - 20 (50)
G - 20 (60)
G - 10
G - 67
G - 12
G - 13

SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
COBBLE TEXTURE
ROCK TEXTURE
ROCK TEXTURE



SQUARE BASES HOLLOW

20X20mm
25X25mm
40X40mm

G - 111
G - 112
G - 113

optional transparent material 
optional transparent material 
optional transparent material 

HOLLOW
HOLLOW
HOLLOW

60X35mm
75x42mm
90x52mm
105x70mm
120x95mm

G - 94 S
G - 94 M
G - 94 L
G - 94 XL
G - 30

double magnet 
double magnet 
double magnet 
triple magnet 
triple magnet 

OVAL BASES SMOOTH

SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH

OVAL BASES HOLLOW

60X35mm
75x42mm
90x52mm

G - 109 S
G - 109 M
G - 109 L

optional transparent material  
optional transparent material

HOLLOW
HOLLOW
HOLLOW

plain with magnet
with magnet
plain with open slot (horizontal)
plain with open slot (oblique)
plain with magnet
with magnet
plain with open slot (horizontal)
plain with open slot (oblique)
plain with magnet and optional slot
magnet with optional slot
with double optional slot
magnet
double magnet and double optional hole
double magnet and double optional hole
double magnet
triple magnet
quintuple magnet

SQUARE BASES
20X20mm
20x20mm
20x20mm
20x20mm
25x25mm
25x25mm
25x25mm
25x25mm
30X30mm
25x50mm
25x50mm
40x40mm
50x50mm
60x60mm
75x50mm
100x50mm
100x150mm

G - 1
G - 3
G - 79
G - 79
G - 2
G - 3.1
G - 6
G - 6.1
G - 118
G - 4
G - 4.1
G - 5
G - 52
G - 117
G - 62
G - 63
G - 129

SMOOTH

SMOOTH 
COBBLE TEXTURE
SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
COBBLE TEXTURE
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH

HEXAGONAL BASES SMOOTH

30mm
35mm
40mm
50mm

G - 88 (30)
G - 88 (35)
G - 88 (40)
G - 88 (50)

magnet and optional slot
magnet and optional slot
magnet and optional slot
magnet and optional slot

SMOOTH 
SMOOTH
SMOOTH 
SMOOTH



GRACIAS
DANKE
THANKS
MERCIE
GRAZIE
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